
 

PLACEMENT CELL 

2021-2022 

The Career Guidance and Placement Cell guides the students and 

brings the career opportunities to the notice of the students. The cell also 

arranges guest lectures on Personality Development and classes in 

Communication Skills for the students. 

INDEX 

 
SNO 

 
DATE 

NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS 

PLACED 

 
COMPANY NAME 

1 
ONLINE 58 

WIPRO WILP 

2 ONLINE 46 TCS IT 

3 
ONLINE 1 INFOSYS IT 

4 
ONLINE 90 INFOSYS BPM 

5 
ONLINE 6 DELLOITE 

6 ONLINE 8 CAPGEMINI 

7 FEBRUARY 23rd 2022 23 SPEAKING TREE 

8 FEBRUARY 19th 2022 82 KURAKU FINANCIAL 

SERVICES 

9 FEBRUARY 19th 2022 87 BHARATH FIC 

10 MAY 3rd 2022 17 TURING MINDS.AI 

11 MARCH 4th 2022 2 ADP 

12 
ONLINE 7 GMK LABORATORIES 

13 
ONLINE 17 NICE EDUCATION 

14 
ONLINE 6 VIKAS VIDYALAYAM 



15 
ONLINE 3 HCL 

16 
ONLINE 2 CLOUD4C 

TOTAL 455 16 
 

WIPRO WILP 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193208 Kukkadapu Sharmika Priya MSCS 

2 193217 Sivarathri.Navya MSCS 

3 193233 JAYASREE.BOYINA MSCS 

4 193236 Deepika Dhanekula MSCS 

5 193237 Ede Priyanka MSCS 

6 193243 Jonnadula Bindu Madhuri MSCS 

7 193245 Venkata Navya Sri MSCS 

8 193249 Kolluru Manaswini MSCS 

9 193262 Ramisetti Venkata Mounika MSCS 

10 193309 Shaik Shaheen PMCS 

11 193339 Goneda Lahari PMCS 

12 193364 Devi PMCS 

13 193374 Thota. Rishitha PMCS 

14 193376 Tummalapalli Jyothirmai PMCS 

15 193810 M.khanija MECS 

16 193843 Gudivaka Pavani MECS 

17 193911 Kavya Sudha Ramadugu MSCA 

18 193947 Bhavani.kola MSCA 

19 193965 Lavanya Rajulapati MSCA 

20 193968 Shaik.Bibi Fathima MSCA 

21 193969 CHAND BIBI.SHAIK MSCA 

22 193975 velpula sowmya MSCA 

23 195205 GANADI NAGA MALLESWARI MCCS 

24 195258 Nakka Revathi Prasanna MCCS 

25 195262 Pasupuleti Bhavana MCCS 

26 195265 Rampati Yamuna MCCS 

27 195342 Geethika Mullapudi BSC HONORS 



28 195348 Jyothi Pilli BSC HONORS 

29 195405 K.Charitha Sri Sai MSCS 

30 195415 SHAIK ZAKIYA SHAHIN MSCS 

31 195443 gattu keerthi MSCS 

32 195447 Jandhyam chakravyshnavi MSCS 

33 195460 P.Lakshmi Sravani MSCS 

34 195462 P.Ananta varalakshmi MSCS 

35 195465 R.Kaveri MSCS 

36 195506 G. VVL Tanuja MSDS 

37 195508 Kanakam Vennela Sai Durga MSDS 

38 195510 Kathyayani MSDS 

39 195511 P.V.N. Snigdha sri MSDS 

40 195512 P.Bhuvaneswari Devi MSDS 

41 195513 Seema Kousar MSDS 

42 195514 Nazma Shaik MSDS 

43 195515 Shaik Raziya Shameem MSDS 

44 195516 SHAIK RAZIYA SHAMEEM MSDS 

45 195517 UPPALA RAMYA SREE MSDS 

46 195518 V.sowmya MSDS 

47 195519 V.Naga Neelima MSDS 

48 195531 Addagalla Eswari Sai Sowmya MSDS 

49 195535 D.Dhatri MSDS 

50 195538 K.Jahnavi MSDS 

51 195539 Karna ramya MSDS 

52 195540 Kotti Dhatrika MSDS 

53 195545 Nimmagadda Vennela MSDS 

54 195551 P.Mounika MSDS 

55 195553 SHAIK RUSHDIYA MSDS 

56 195556 Anusha Thinnavalli MSDS 

57 195557 Thota Manasa MSDS 

58 195558 Tummalapalli Praneetha MSDS 



TCS IT 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193205 Ganga bhavani MSCS 

2 193208 Kukkadapu Sharmika Priya MSCS 

3 193217 Sivarathri. Navya MSCS 

4 193222 Vathumilli.Likhitha MSCS 

5 193243 Jonnadula Bindu Madhuri MSCS 

6 193246 Kancharla. Sindhupriya MSCS 

7 193249 Kolluru Manaswini MSCS 

8 193258 Pasupuleti vani MSCS 

9 193262 Ramisetti Venkata Mounika MSCS 

10 193335 CHALLA LASYA PRIYA PMCS 

11 193345 Katakam Divya Jyothi PMCS 

12 193377 Vundela Vyshnavi PMCS 

13 193803 Asmita Paul MECS 

14 193810 Medaka Khanija MECS 

15 193843 G.Pavani MECS 

16 193853 nafisa sultana MECS 

17 193942 Bhavya kakitha MSCA 

18 193943 Kalari varudhini MSCA 

19 193969 shaik.chand bibi MSCA 

20 195250 K. Vineetha MCCS 

21 195258 Nakka Revathi Prasanna MCCS 

22 195301 Dharanikota Komali BSC HONORS 

23 195305 M.Dhanya Lakshmi BSC HONORS 

24 195310 Turangi. Mohana Durga Prasanna BSC HONORS 

25 195346 Nuthakki Jahnavi BSC HONORS 

26 195347 Ramya Palavalasa BSC HONORS 

27 195447 Jandhyam chakravyshnavi MSCS 

28 195449 Swathi kalangi MSCS 

30 195460 P. Lakshmi sravani MSCS 

31 195469 Thatha Jahnavi Devi MSCS 

32 195502 PRATHYUSHA ATTALURI MSDS 



33 195506 G. VVL TANUJA MSDS 

34 195508 Kanakam Vennela Sai Durga MSDS 

35 195510 KATHYAYANI MSDS 

36 195513 Seema Kousar MSDS 

37 195514 Nazma Shaik MSDS 

38 195537 Kadiyam Satya Sri MSDS 

39 195540 Kotti Dhatrika MSDS 

40 195543 M.Vyshnavi MSDS 

41 195545 Nimmagada. Vennela MSDS 

42 195547 KANCHANA PALLAPU MSDS 

43 195548 MOUNIKA PERLA MSDS 

44 195551 MOUNIKA PUDIVALASA MSDS 

45 195556 Anusha Thinnavalli MSDS 

46 195559 VALLURU TANMAYI MSDS 

 

INFOSYS IT 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 195548 MOUNIKA PERLA MSDS 

 

INFOSYS BPM 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193847 Kondeti vasanthi MECS 

2 193376 Tummalapalli Jyothirmai MPCS 

3 192512 shahanaz Begum BCOM/B 

4 192705 LAKSHMI SAHITI CHINTAKUNTA BBA 

5 195546 Pajarla Sucharitha MSDS 

6 195536 Gogula Lasya MSDS 

7  
195555 

SRIMATHTIRUMALA SAI 
CHANDANA 

 
MSDS 

8 195558 Tummalapalli Praneetha MSDS 

9 195557 Thota Manasa MSDS 

10 193845 Kakunuri Nandini MECS 



11 195514 Nazma Shaik MSDS 

12 192521 Yaddanapudi Sushma BCOM/B 

13 195415 Shaik Zakiya Shahin MSCS 

14 195405 Charitha Sri Sai Koliparthi MSCS 

15 195234 Anusha Burramukku MCCS 

16 193858 Peddisetti Naga Sravanthi MECS 

17 195208 Anitha Kandhukuri MCCS 

18 195465 Ramireddy Kaveri MSCS 

19 193974 Jyothi Vanapalli MSCA 

20 193934 Chintoju Udaya Lakshmi MSCA 

21 193901 Chowdavarapu Manvitha MSCA 

22 193247 Kanna sushma MSCS 

23 193310 Shaik Sufia Sultana MPCS 

24 193233 BOYINA JAYASREE MSCS 

25 195270 Dasari sireesha MCCS 

26 193942 Bhavya Kakitha MSCA 

27 192524 Apoorva Nnr BCOM/B 

28 195517 Uppala Ramya Sree MSDS 

29 193239 Ramya Gidda MSCS 

30 192703 Bikki Meghana BBA 

31 195235 Sahithi Chunduru MCCS 

32 192747 Morampudi Lakshmi aslesha BBA 

33 195449 Swathi Kalangi MSCS 

34 193937 Naga Lakshmi Ghantasala MSCA 

35 192743 Hema sai sree Kinthada BBA 

36 192543 Devireddy Pavani BCOM/B 

37 192746 Kavya Mekala BBA 

38 193375 Mamatha bhargavi Tummala MPCS 

39 192542 Nandini Devireddy BCOM/B 

40 192750 Ravula Priyanka BBA 

41  
192401 

SAI DHARSHINI 
CHANDRAMOULEESWARAN 

 
BCOM/A 

42 195276 Anusha Pesala MCCS 

43 195242 Golla Teja vijaya durga MCCS 



44 195339 Kunchala Indraja BSC HONORS 

45 192442 DEVARAJUGATTU KAVITHA BCOM/A 

46 195443 gattu keerthi MSCS 

47 195342 Geethika Mullapudi BSC HONORS 

48 195545 Nimmagadda Vennnela MSDS 

49 195519 Naga Neelima Vasana MSDS 

50 193262 Ramisetti Venkata Mounika MSCS 

51 192522 NELLURI SWETHA SREE BCOM/B 

52 195516 Umme Salma Shaik MSDS 

53 195503 Bhagavatula Sri Lalitha MSDS 

54 195513 Seema Kousar MSDS 

55 195534 Lakshmi Nirupama Chandolu MSDS 

56  
195511 

Snigdha Sri Venkata Naga 
Pallavarjula 

 
MSDS 

57 193837 Radha krishna Manohari Chethala MECS 

58 193333 Lakshmi Renuka MPCS 

59 195453 Mangapatla Vara Lakshmi MSCS 

60 195264 Puvvada Tulasi MCCS 

61  
193267 

SRI RAJYA LAKSHMI 
VULLAMGUNTA 

 
MSCS 

62 193235 Deepthi Chintha MSCS 

63 193856 Sravani Pathivada MECS 

64 193208 Sharmika Priya kukkadapu MSCS 

65 193218 Afrin Syed MSCS 

66 192409 Lakshmi Haritha Penamakuru BCOM/A 

67 195462 Polukonda Ananta Varalakshmi MSCS 

68 195548 MOUNIKA PERLA MSDS 

69 195538 Kagga Jahnavi MSDS 

70 195551 Mounika P MSDS 

71 195312 Monika Vinjam BSC HONORS 

72 193957 Yashitha Nandepu MSCA 

73 193221 Madhuri Vanguru MSCS 

74 193944 Sudha Rani Kalidindi MSCA 

75 193243 Jonnadula Bindu Madhuri MSCS 

76 193268 Yanduru Divyakshitha Mallika MSCS 



77 193258 Vani Pasupuleti MSCS 

78 193246 Kancharla Sindhupriya MSCS 

79 195348 Pilli Jyothi BSC HONORS 

80 195337 Anusha Gunda BSC HONORS 

81 193969 CHAND BIBI SK MSCA 

82 193245 Kanakam Venkata Navya Sri MSCS 

83 195349 Pilli Mani BSC HONORS 

84 193360 Sai sindhu Pallantla MPCS 

85 195331 Basu Sai Lakshmi BSC HONORS 

86 195309 Sai Tushara Tumuganti BSC HONORS 

87 195265 Yamuna Rampati MCCS 

88 193205 Ganga Bhavani Gangula MSCS 

89 193954 Mareedu Megha Chandrika MSCA 

 

DELLOITE 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193218 Syed Afrin MSCS 

2 193243 Jonnadula Bindu Madhuri MSCS 

3 193837 CH.Radha Krishna Manohari MECS 

4 193962 Vani pusarla MSCA 

5 195403 Challa Ushasri Annapurna MSCS 

6 195508 Kanakam Vennela Sai Durga MSDS 

 

CAPGEMINI 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193235 Deepthi chintha MSCS 

2 193246 Kancharla. sindhupriya MSCS 

3 193249 Kolluru Manaswini MSCS 

4 193262 Ramisetti Venkata Mounika MSCS 

5 193265 Gayathri MSCS 

6 193943 Kalari. Varudhini MSCA 



KURAKU FINANCIAL 

7 195517 Uppala Ramya Sree MSDS 

8 195519 V.Naga Neelima MSDS 

 

SPEAKING TREE 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 192414 SHAIK RUKSANA B Com 

2 195332 CH NAGA HARSHITHA B Sc 

3 193636 CH MAVYA B Sc 

4 193815 SAMREEN SULTHANA B Sc 

5 193833 HARSHITHA REDDY B B Sc 

6 192949 Sri poojitha V B Com 

7 192804 D Pranathi B Com 

8 193832 A Revathi B Sc 

9 192569 Shagufta Naquia B Com 

10 192420 G Anusha B Com 

11 192764 M Anu Varshitha BBA 

12 193644 K Leela Bhavani B Sc 

13 192761 G Mounika Priya BBA 

14 193647 Amrutha Varshini K B Sc 

15 193450 V Poojitha BBA 

16 193540 D Poojitha Bai B Sc 

17 193174 V Divya B Sc 

18 195261 P Phani Sri B Sc 

19 192717 Shaik Safia fathima BBA 

20 192706 Sravani K BBA 

21 193502 B Dharani B Sc 

22 192709 K Divija BBA 

23 195212 S Gayathri B Sc 

 



SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 195615 Bhuvaneswari B.sc( AZC) 

2 192439 Ch.Dwarakeswari B.com(A) 

3 192545 Venkata naga divya B.com(computer) 

4 192953 Kousalya B.com(h) 

5 192946 M.Anusha B.com(h) 

6 192942 K. Meghana B.com(h) 

7 193936 Ramyasri B.com(h) 

8 193964 Rajala.shivakumari B.com(h) 

9 195352 Madhavi B.sc(h) 

10 192714 Poojapatel BBA 

11 192718 Harika BBA 

12 192708 K.A.S.L.Tejasri BBA 

13 192713 Likhitha BBA 

14 192462 Lavanya B.com 

15 192405 Mohana Naga Satya Vasavi B.com(A) 

16 192414 Shaik Ruksana B.com(A) 

17 192417 Jahnavi B.com(A) 

18 193865 Sravani B.Sc(MECS) 

19 193814 Navya B.Sc(MECS) 

20 193804 B. Sandhya B.Sc(MECS) 

21 193847 Kondeti vasanthi B.Sc(MECS) 

22 193858 Naga Sravanthi B.Sc(MECS) 

23 192546 Gayathri B.com(computer) 

24 192952 Ashrafunnisa B.com(h) 

25 192908 HARIKA B.com(h) 

26 192947 Kanakamahalakshmi B.com(h) 

27 192937 Rohini B.com(h) 

28 193261 Deepthi B.Sc(MSCS) 

29 193264 Prathyusha B.Sc(MSCS) 

30 195561 Gowthami B.sc(datascience) 

31 193234 Shirisha B.sc(Mscs) 

32 192944 Sailu B.com(h) 

33 192943 Radhika B.com(h) 



34 195145 Poojitha B.sc(fmc) 

35 195165 Manasa Vijaya Lakshmi Bhavani B.sc(fmc) 

36 195133 Chellu Sai Praveena B.sc(fmc) 

37 195122 Durga sai chandana B.sc(fmc) 

38 192715 Rachamalla Bhavana BBA 

39 192710 Anupama BBA 

40 192702 Avuthu Divya BBA 

41 192709 Divija Chowdary BBA 

42 192707 K. Praveena BBA 

43 192717 Safia Fathima BBA 

44 192719 Sushma Sree BBA 

45 192703 Bikki Meghana BBA 

46 192750 Priyanka BBA 

47 192746 Kavya BBA 

48 192737 Lakshmi Devi BBA 

49 192416 Sravana Jyothi B.com(A) 

50 195343 PRAMEELA B.sc(h) 

51 195602 B. Lakshmi Prasanna B.sc( AZC) 

52 192915 Salma B.com(h) 

53 192522 Swetha sree B.com(computer) 

54 195118 Tasleem B.sc(microbiology) 

55 192657 Rajeswari Bcom(general) 

56 195112 Swetha sri B.com(computer) 

57 195532 Kavya B.sc(datascience) 

58 195544 Zeenath B.sc(datascience) 

59 195516 Umme Salma B.sc(datascience) 

60 195549 Bhavyasree B.sc(datascience) 

61 195119 YASASWI BHANU B.sc(fmc) 

62 195464 Pavani B.sc(mscs b) 

63 195454 Triguna Sri B.sc(mscs b) 

64 195445 Krishnaveni B.sc(mscs) 

65 192664 Mounika B.com 

66 192675 Haseena B.com 

67 195144 Lavanya B.sc(fmc) 



68 192712 Gayathri VMN Sai BBA 

69 193101 Madhavi B.sc( mpc) 

70 195207 Ravalika B.sc(mccs) 

71 195214 Sai ananthalakshmi B.sc(mccs) 

72 192941 Uma maheswari B.com(h) 

73 193360 Sai sindhu B.sc(mpcs) 

74 193333 Lakshmi Renuka B.sc(mpcs) 

75 192901 N.DURGA BHAVANI B.com(general) 

76 193142 Hema B.sc( mpc) 

77 193174 Divya B.sc( mpc) 

78 193162 N.Indumathi B.sc( mpc) 

79 193143 Sunitha B.sc( mpc) 

80 192521 Sushma B.sc(fmc) 

81 195153 Pujitha B.sc(fmc) 

82 192557 Vandana B.sc( AZC) 

 

 

BHARATH FIH 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193840 Krupa B.Sc(MECS) 

2 193833 Harshitha Reddy B.Sc(MECS) 

3 193261 Deepthi B.sc(mscs) 

4 192522 Swetha sree B.com(computer) 

5 195109 Potharaju Tanmai B.Com/A 

6 192457 sivanagamani B.Com (general) 

7 195151 Surya priyanka B.SC(FMC) 

8 193253 Priyanjali B.sc(mscs) 

9 192657 Rajeswari Bcom(general) 

10 192547 Gunturu Niharika B.Com/B 

11 193333 Lakshmi Renuka B.Sc(MPCS) 

12 193143 Sunitha B.Sc(MPC) 

13 193356 Masthanamma B.Sc(MPCS) 

14 192415 Tulluru.Niharika B.Com/A 



15 193836 Naga Venkata Lakshmi B.Sc(MECS) 

16 195445 Krishnaveni B.sc(mscs) 

17 195464 Pavani B.sc(mscs)/B 

18 195454 Triguna Sri B.sc(mscs b) 

19 192536 Lakshmi pavani B.Com/B 

20 193364 Devi B.Sc(PMCS) 

21 193820 Lavanya B.Sc(MECS) 

22 193351 Naveena B.Sc(PMCS) 

23 195236 Neelima B.Sc(MCCS) 

24 192575 Swathi B.Com/B 

25 195212 S.Gayathri B.Sc(MCCS) 

26 195270 DASARI.SIREESHA B.Sc(MCCS) 

27 195232 Avula.Anitha B.Sc(MCCS) 

28 195210 Alekhya lakshmi B.Sc(MCCS) 

29 193901 Manvitha B.Sc(MSCA) 

30 193831 Yasaswini B.Sc(MECS) 

31 193101 Madhavi B.Sc(MPC) 

32 192573 Keerthana B.Com/B 

33 193857 Rajeswari B.Sc(MECS) 

34 195214 Sai ananthalakshmi B.sc(mccs) 

35 195207 Ravalika B.sc(mccs) 

36 195352 Madhavi B.sc(h) 

37 195561 Gowthami B.Sc(MSDS) 

38 192664 Mounika B.Com/C 

39 192718 Harika BBA 

40 193131 Baby Supraja B.Sc(MPC) 

41 192675 Haseena B.Com 

42 192439 Ch.Dwarakeswari B.com(A) 

43 195237 Meenakshi B.Sc(MCCS) 

44 192553 Kuncha Madhavi B.Com/B 

45 193367 Jahnavi B.Sc(PMCS) 

46 192543 Pavani B.Com/B 

47 193174 Divya Bsc Mpc 

48 192541 Bhavana B.Com/B 



49 192521 Sushma B.Com/B 

50 193376 T JYOTHIRMAYI B.Sc(PMCS) 

51 193822 Sujitha Padmini B.Sc(MECS) 

52 193355 Jahnavi B.Sc(MPCS) 

53 192454 Usha B.Com/A 

54 193335 LASYA PRIYA B.Sc(MPCS) 

55 195269 Shaik Asha B.Sc(MCCS) 

56 192402 Humera Anjum B.Com/A 

57 193312 sadhana B.Sc(MPCS) 

58 193373 Akhila B.Sc(MPCS) 

59 193370 Radha B.Sc(MPCS) 

60 193313 Sagarika B.Sc(MPCS) 

61 193374 Rishitha B.Sc(MPC) 

62 193110 Jahnavi Bsc(MPC) 

63 193144 Latha Bsc(MPC) 

64 195248 Harika B.Sc(MCCS) 

65 195272 Mounika B.Sc(MCCS) 

66 195163 Sravani B.SC(FMC) 

67 195240 Manasa B.Sc(MCCS) 

68 192416 Sravana Jyothi B.com(A) 

69 195114 Lathifunnisa B.SC(FMC) 

70 192750 Priyanka BBA 

71 192703 Bikki Meghana BBA 

72 192417 Jahnavi B.com(A) 

73 193310 Shaik Sufia Sultana B.Sc(MPCS) 

74 193305 Bharathi B.Sc(MPCS) 

75 193142 Hema B.sc( mpc) 

76 193360 Sai sindhu B.Sc(MPCS) 

77 192509 Keerthi B.Com/B 

78 192563 Prathyusha B.Com/B 

79 193805 Chepena. Vijayasailaja B.Sc(MECS) 

80 193232 Silpa B.Sc(MSCS) 

81 193859 Shaik Dilsha B.Sc(MECS) 

82 195144 Lavanya B.sc(fmc) 



83 193260 R.Vineela B.Sc(MSCS) 

84 193835 Lavanya B.Sc(MECS) 

85 193666 Umamaheswari B.Sc(FMB) 

86 193802 Yamini B.Sc(MECS) 

87 193264 Prathyusha B.Sc(MSCS) 

 

 

TURNING MINDS 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 195471 V. Prassana Parimala MSCS(B) 

2 193221 V.Madhuri MSCS(A) 

3 195517 U.Ramya Sree MSDS 

4 195437 T.Jyothirmai MSCS(B) 

5 193208 K. Sharmika Priya MSCS(A) 

6 192569 Shagufta Naquia B.Com(B) 

7 192564 P. Lavanya B.Com(B) 

8 195550 P. Syamala MSDS 

9 195418 Pooja Kumari MSCS(B) 

10 195512 P.Bhuvaneswari Devi MSDS 

11 195511 P.Venkata Naga Snigdha Sri MSDS 

12 195507 Naga Bhavani Sri Varshitha Gorintla MSDS 

13 193809 Mangam. Sandhya Sri MECS 

14 195510 Kathyayani Madana MSDS 

15 195444 Golla.Venkata Jagadeeswari MSCS(B) 

16 193805 Chepena. Vijayasailaja MECS 

17 193836 Cheepulla Naga Venkata Lakshmi MECS 

 

 

ADP 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193803 Asmitha Paul MECs 

2 193350 Harshitha PMCs 



GMK LABORATORIES 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193101 Adluri.Madhavi PMC 

2 193139 Chitluri.Navya PMC 

3 195139 Devu.Harshitha FMC 

4 192905 Mohammad.Inam B.Com(Honors) 

5 192541 Danala.Bhavana B.Com (Computers) 

6 193533 B.Jhansi BZC 

7 195242 G.Teja Vijaya Durga MCCs 

 

NICE EDUCATION 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 192569 Shagutta Naguria Bcom Computers 

2 192554 Lokam Sri Naga Priya Bcom Computers 

3 192521 Y Sushma Bcom Computers 

4 192513 Shaif Afreen Bcom Computers 

5 192743 K Hema Sai Sree BBA 

6 192533 Alapati Sai Spandana Bcom Computers 

7 192522 Nelluri Swetha Sree Bcom Computers 

8 193840 G Krupa MECS 

9 192571 Vanguru Navya Bcom Computers 

10 192952 Shaik Ashrafunnisa Bcom Honors 

11 193817 Shaik Nagina MECS 

12 193831 A Yasawini MECS 

13 193857 Patnani Rejeswari MECS 

14 193615 Pathan Mobeena Farhanaz FMB 

15 192512 Shahanaz Bcom Computers 

16 192567 S Lasya Bcom Computers 

17 192502 Ch Geethika Bcom Computers 



VIKASA VIDHYA VANAM 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 193503 B. Dharani BZC 

2 195433 Thabitha MSCS(B) 

3 193815 Samreen Sultana MECS 

4 193571T G. Preethi BZC 

5 192815 T. Lavanya B.Com(B) 

6 193805 CH. Vijaya Sailaja MECS 

 

HCL 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 192569 Shagufta Naquia B.Com(B) 

2 192953 Kousalya Vanapalli B.Com(H) 

3 192908 Pamidipati Harika B.Com(H) 

 

CLOUD4C 

SNO ROLL NO NAME SECTION 

1 195547 Kanchana.P MSDS 

2 195534 Ch.Lakshmi Nirupama MSDS 

 
 

 
P.Harika Dr. T. Vijaya Lakshmi Dr. S.Kalpana 

Placement Officer Director Principal 

 


